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I kolo PSV zima 2010
Kikinda, 27.2.2010

Trka/Event 15 M/M, 200m Ledjno/Backstroke Open
27.2.10 - 13:40 Results

Rank YB(GOD) Time 50m 100m 150m 200m

Mladji Pioniri

1. NOVAKOVIC, Dusan 98 Kkinda 2:38.06
2. ZUBER, Igor 98 Proleter 2:48.66
3. LEPES, Viktor 98 Novi Sad 2:49.07
4. SENASA, Jovan 98 Novi Sad 2:59.62
5. PETROVIC, David 99 Novi Sad 3:05.02
6. PESIC, Luka 98 Novi Sad 3:06.29
7. KUTI, Albert 98 Proleter 3:06.98
8. ZIVANOV, Nenad 99 Proleter 3:13.40
9. DAMJANAC, Andrej 99 Novi Sad 3:14.29

10. FRENC, BOJAN 98 Proleter 3:14.32
11. SOSTAREC, Marko 99 Spartak 3:14.51
12. GRUJIC, Andrej 99 Vojvodina 3:15.19
13. STANOJCIC, Nikola 99 Polet 3:38.96

DSQ DJURDJEVIC, Nemanja 99 Spartak

Pioniri

1. CELIC, Vuk 96 Novi Sad 2:17.77
2. KERKEZ, Dragan 96 Kkinda 2:20.31
3. DOBROSAVLJEVIC, D. 96 Dinamo 2:32.89
4. ULEMEK, Lazar 96 Proleter 2:33.15
5. SABO, Sebastian 96 Senta 2:37.15
6. MAMUZIC, Darko 97 Spartak 2:38.96
7. CRVENKOV, Nikola 97 Dinamo 2:40.02
8. STRIZAK, Dusan 97 Sombor 2:44.01
9. COLAK, Dejan 97 Kkinda 3:06.66

10. TOMIN, Strahinja 97 Viktorija 3:23.71
DSQ EKRES, Andor 97 Kkinda

Kadeti

1. DAUTOVIC, Mirko 94 Vojvodina 2:13.80
2. SEDOGLAVIC, Zarko 95 Sombor 2:26.41
3. ILES, Miklos 95 Spartak 2:27.29
4. ERAK, Boris 94 Banat 2:27.71
5. LAINOVIC, Aleksije 95 Vojvodina 2:42.18

Juniori

1. VULESEVIC, Igor 92 Proleter 2:05.91
2. UDICKI, Miroslav 93 Kkinda 2:06.15
3. SINKOVIC, Sebescen 93 Becej 2:24.29
4. LUKAC, Silvester 93 Spartak 2:25.57
5. CEKIC, Mario 93 Vojvodina 2:26.96

Open

1. VULESEVIC, Igor 92 Proleter 2:05.91
2. UDICKI, Miroslav 93 Kkinda 2:06.15
3. DAUTOVIC, Mirko 94 Vojvodina 2:13.80
4. KUKIC, Jasmin 91 Vojvodina 2:15.77
5. CELIC, Vuk 96 Novi Sad 2:17.77
6. KERKEZ, Dragan 96 Kkinda 2:20.31
7. SINKOVIC, Sebescen 93 Becej 2:24.29
8. LUKAC, Silvester 93 Spartak 2:25.57
9. SEDOGLAVIC, Zarko 95 Sombor 2:26.41

10. CEKIC, Mario 93 Vojvodina 2:26.96
11. ILES, Miklos 95 Spartak 2:27.29
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I kolo PSV zima 2010
Kikinda, 27.2.2010

Trka/Event 15, M/M, 200m Ledjno/Backstroke, Open

Rank YB(GOD) Time 50m 100m 150m 200m

12. ERAK, Boris 94 Banat 2:27.71
13. DOBROSAVLJEVIC, D. 96 Dinamo 2:32.89
14. ULEMEK, Lazar 96 Proleter 2:33.15
15. SABO, Sebastian 96 Senta 2:37.15
16. NOVAKOVIC, Dusan 98 Kkinda 2:38.06
17. MAMUZIC, Darko 97 Spartak 2:38.96
18. CRVENKOV, Nikola 97 Dinamo 2:40.02
19. LAINOVIC, Aleksije 95 Vojvodina 2:42.18
20. STRIZAK, Dusan 97 Sombor 2:44.01
21. ZUBER, Igor 98 Proleter 2:48.66
22. LEPES, Viktor 98 Novi Sad 2:49.07
23. SENASA, Jovan 98 Novi Sad 2:59.62
24. PETROVIC, David 99 Novi Sad 3:05.02
25. PESIC, Luka 98 Novi Sad 3:06.29
26. COLAK, Dejan 97 Kkinda 3:06.66
27. KUTI, Albert 98 Proleter 3:06.98
28. ZIVANOV, Nenad 99 Proleter 3:13.40
29. DAMJANAC, Andrej 99 Novi Sad 3:14.29
30. FRENC, BOJAN 98 Proleter 3:14.32
31. SOSTAREC, Marko 99 Spartak 3:14.51
32. GRUJIC, Andrej 99 Vojvodina 3:15.19
33. TOMIN, Strahinja 97 Viktorija 3:23.71
34. STANOJCIC, Nikola 99 Polet 3:38.96

DSQ EKRES, Andor 97 Kkinda
DSQ DJURDJEVIC, Nemanja 99 Spartak


